
Cheshire Archery Association
County Indoor Championships
27th February 2005
Northgate Arena, Chester

Judges: Mr John Davnall, Mr Peter Whittaker
Lady Paramount: Mrs Fiona German-Lloyd

1st Lady Recurve: Charlotte Burgess Bruntwood 60 38 578
2nd Lady Recurve: Alison Wood Alsager 60 24 550
3rd Lady Recurve: Jeni Morgan Wirral 60 19 545

1st Gentleman Recurve: Justin Michell Bruntwood 60 33 567
2nd Gentleman Recurve: Tim Peers Wirral 60 32 567
3rd Gentleman Recurve: John Gardner Caldy 60 31 563

1st Junior Boy Recurve: David Roberts Greenbank 60 3 422
2nd Junior Boy Recurve: Tim Jones Wirral 60 2 406

1st Junior Girl Recurve: Victoria Mara Bebington 53 1 302

1st Lady Compound: Avril Bourke Alsager 60 19 556
2nd Lady Compound: Carol Atkinson Wirral 60 12 549
3rd Lady Compound: Sandra Roberts Greenbank 60 11 543

1st Gentleman Compound: Ken Brearley Neston 60 25 565
2nd Gentleman Compound: Dan Falvey Alsager 60 25 564
3rd Gentleman Compound: Martin Bourke Alsager 60 17 556

1st Junior Boy Compound: Matthew Roberts Greenbank 60 1 455
2nd Junior Boy Compound: Matthew Thomas Wirral 59 1 390

1st Junior Girl Compound: Jessica Morris 60 2 512
2nd Junior Girl Compound: Hannah Falvey Alsager 60 4 509

1st Lady Longbow: Viv Guthrie Neston 59 3 391

1st Gentleman Longbow: Shaun Allan N.C.B. 60 6 442

1st Junior Girl Longbow: Heather Reynolds N.C.B. 58 1 358

Cumston Trophy (highest score by a first year archer)
I Finlay C.C.B. 552

Jack and Jill (Recurve): Mr & Mrs Goold 1102
Jack and Jill (Compound): Mr & Mrs Bourke 1112

Lady Paramount Prize: Grahame Neagus Alsager

Portsmouth Lady Recurve Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Charlotte Burgess Bruntwood 60 38 578
2 Alison Wood Alsager 60 24 550



3 Jeni Morgan Wirral 60 19 545
4 Karen Goold C.C.B. 60 17 540
5 Linda Ferrie Wirral 60 17 536
6 Caroline Williams Caldy 58 23 524
7 Sarah Davnall Bruntwood 60 13 511
8 Carol Gregory New Century Bowmen 60 6 489
9 Linda Coppenhall Alsager 60 10 475

10 Margaret Shorrock Stalybridge 56 10 457

Portsmouth Gentleman Recurve Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Justin Michell Bruntwood 60 33 567
2 Tim Peers Wirral 60 32 567
3 John Gardner Caldy 60 31 563
4 Geoff Goold C.C.B. 60 31 562
5 I Finlay C.C.B. 60 19 552
6 Mike Cobban New Century Bowmen 60 23 548
7 Clive Stewart-Milner Stalybridge 60 17 540
8 Jason Prince Stalybridge 60 22 539
9 B Scott C.C.B. 60 6 537

10 John Lewis Alsager 60 14 531
11 Ken Clough Stalybridge 60 14 525

=11 John Atkinson Wirral 60 14 525
13 J Williams Bruntwood 60 14 523
14 Lee Clarkson Stalybridge 60 16 521
15 Mike Wormald Club AZ 60 16 519
16 Steve Ash Bruntwood 60 13 517
17 Neil Roberts Greenbank 60 11 512
18 John Coppenhall Alsager 60 9 509
19 P.W. Sayers Winnington Park Bowmen 60 8 509
20 T Gregory Stalybridge 60 9 488
21 Grahame Neagus Alsager 58 4 448

Portsmouth Junior Boy Recurve Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 David Roberts Greenbank 60 3 422
2 Tim Jones Wirral 60 2 406

Portsmouth Junior Girl Recurve Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Victoria Mara Bebington 53 1 302

Portsmouth Lady Compound Results



Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Avril Bourke Alsager 60 19 556
2 Carol Atkinson Wirral 60 12 549
3 Sandra Roberts Greenbank 60 11 543
4 Nicola Falvey Alsager 60 11 536
5 Carol Bradbury Caldy 60 7 535
6 Christine Iwancz Alsager 57 11 521

Portsmouth Gentleman Compound Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Ken Brearley Neston 60 25 565
2 Dan Falvey Alsager 60 25 564
3 Martin Bourke Alsager 60 17 556
4 Dave Felton Wirral 60 14 554
5 Graeme Steele Neston 60 16 551
6 Terrry Morris C.C.B. 60 13 549
7 J Scott C.C.B. 59 12 540
8 Graemne Hamer Wirral 60 7 539
9 Mr T Beattie C.C.B. 59 9 532

10 Peter Galbraith Bruntwood 60 11 529
11 P Chalk C.C.B. 60 6 524
12 Jerry Nicholson Winnington Park Bowmen 60 8 516
13 P Donnelly C.C.B. 59 4 500

Portsmouth Junior Boy Compound Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Matthew Roberts Greenbank 60 1 455
2 Matthew Thomas Wirral 59 1 390

Portsmouth Junior Girl Compound Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Jessica Morris 60 2 512
2 Hannah Falvey Alsager 60 4 509

Portsmouth Lady Longbow Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Viv Guthrie Neston 59 3 391

Portsmouth Gentleman Longbow Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Shaun Allan N.C.B. 60 6 442
2 Mario Iwancz Alsager 59 2 348



Portsmouth Junior Girl Longbow Results

Pos Name Club Hits Golds Score

1 Heather Reynolds N.C.B. 58 1 358


